
~. Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 
j- A Government of Bihar Undertaking 

f 4.Jl~I ! ., 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

&uil,fu~ Senn loff'Ami• For 

Construction of Bus Stand Khagaria, Nagar Parishad 
NIT No: BlJIDCo/Yo-3078/2025- q; 

I 
Date: - 2-s/½ /12,s-

(Through c-procurcmcnt2 .bihar mode only www.cnroc2 . bihar. uov . in \ 

Did Did Bid Sccurily Time or Gr.No Name of work Eslimntcd Cosl 
Processing 

Oocumcnl (EMO) comptclion (Rs in Lnkh) Cost 
fees (in Rs) (Rs in L11kh) 

I. ~6f'ff~~~I 612.15 As Per Bellon 
23900.00 12.243 12 Months Norms 

2. Date of downloading of bid document 
From 02.05.2025 lo 21.05.2025 up to 03:00 PM 

Through wt:bsite www.cnroc2. bihar, gov. in 

Date 07.05.2025 Time 03:30 PM . 

3. BUIDCo. Near Raj apur Pul, West Boring Canal Road, Palna-80000 1 
Place & Date of Pre-bid meeting 

(Pre Bid query also may send on pdhgbuidcol@gmail.com. Query 
will not be accepted after 07.05.2025 al 05:00 PM. Query will not 
be considered other lhan above mail Id. ) 

4. Last date and time for receipt (upload) of bids Date 21.05.2025 up to 03:00 PM 

Through website www.enroc2 .bihar. oov .in 
5. Last Date and time for Submission of hard copy of EMD : Date 23.05.2025 up to 03:00 PM 
6. Time and date of opening technical bids Date 23.05.2025 Time 04:00 PM 
7. Time and date of opening of financial bids : To be communicated later on 
8. Place of opening of bid Through website www.e12roc2 .bihar.gov.in 
9. Period of bids validi ty : 120 davs 
10. Officer inviting bids Chief General Manager, BUIDCO 

II. 
Any Contractor registered with Central Government /any State Government or any PSU or an agency of international or national reputed 
may give the tender but registration with Buidco will be essential after issue of LOA 

12. 
For participating in E - tendering process, the contractor shall have to get themselves registered to get user ID, Password and Digital 
si gnature. This will enable them to access the website www.coroc2 .bihar.1w v.in and download/participate in E - tender. 
All tender queries related to this tender shall be communicated to pdhqbuidco@0 mai1.com 

13 . 
(i) Bid processing fees to be paid through online mode i.e. Internet payment getaway (Credit/Debit Card), Net Banking, NEFT/RTGS. 
(ii) Bids along with necessary online payments must be submitted through e-procurement portal www.eproc2 .bihar.gov. in before the date 
& time specified in the NIT. The department does not take any responsibility for the delay/Non availability of internet connection, 
Network Traffic/Holidays or any other reasons". 

14. The tender documents can be obtained through website www.enroc? .bihar.Qov.in and www.buidco. in . 
IS . Bid document cost should be paid in online mode only. 

16. 
Earnest Money can be paid on line or in the form of Bank Guarantee of any scheduled banks payable in favor of Managing Director, Bihar 
Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd, on or before 03:00 PM on 23.05.2025 failin g which the tender will be re jected. 

17. All the information/corrigendum/addendum related to the project shall be published on the website www.eproc?. bihar.gov .in and 
www.buidco.in . 

18. The authority shall have the right to cancel the tender at any stage without assigning any reason . 
19. Estimate cost may change and accordingly amount of earnest money will be changed. 

For clarification, regarding the E - tendering process, please contact e-procurement, Helpdesk address: mjunction services limited RJ 
20. Complex, 2nd Floor, Canara bank Campus, Khajpura, Ashiana Road, P.S- Shastri Nagar, Patna 800014, Bihar. 

Working Hours: 8AM to 7PM ( All days in week except Sunday and few selected state holidays) Mobile No - 7605056831/7605056830 

Ch;,;G,.,~ 1~-
BUIDCo, Patna . Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation, Near Rajapur Pul , West Boring Canal Road. Patna-80000 I 

(Tel: 0612-2558412,Email : mdbuidco@gmail.com) 

~ 1_J-- ~~ 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

